
WESTSIDE REGIONAL CENTER
CATCHMENT AREA

Bel Air
Beverly Hills

Calabasas
Culver City
El Segundo
Gardena*

Hawthorne
Inglewood
Lawndale
Lennox

Los Angeles*

Malibu
Marina Del Rey

Mar Vista
Pacific Palisades
Playa Del Rey
Santa Monica

Topanga Canyon
Venice

Westchester
West Los Angeles

90003*
90008*
90024
90025
90034*
90035*
90044*
90045
90047*
90049*
90056*
90064
90066
90067
90210
90211

90212
90230
90231
90232
90233
90247**
90248**
90249**
90250
90260
90261
90265
90272
90290
90291
90292

90293
90294
90295
90296
90301
90302
90303
90304
90305
90401
90402
90403
90404
90405
91302

CITIES COVEREDZIP CODES COVERED

* Zip Code Divided
** West of Figueroa Street


